Maria's Oil

100A Captains Row Chelsea, MA 02150 (617)-884-1450; (781)-944-7001; (781)-485-0036

-	
Date:	
Daic.	

DELIVERY/CREDIT AUTHORIZATION FORM

	Check One
Customer #1 Name:	
Social Security No:	Rent
Customer #2 Name:	
Social Security No:	
Service Address:	
City, State Zip:	
Billing Address (if different from Service Addr	ress)
Home Phone	
Work Phone	Cell Phone
SINGLE FAMILY TWO FAMILY	THREE FAMILY
Other (explain)	
Fill Location	
Tank Size	
AUTOMATIC DELIVERY	WILL CALL
Daymont Ontions (shoose and) See towns on	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Payment Options (choose one) – See terms on p CASH or CHECK	page 2
CREDIT CARD Type: Visa M	// // // // // // // // // // // // //
Name on Card:	Expiration Date:
	Initials

I hereby authorize Maria's Oil to deliver to me (us) home heating oil at the address above. I acknowledge that the price of said oil fluctuates. I acknowledge that I will be charged the posted price in effect on the date of delivery. I acknowledge that this contract is in force as of the date hereof and that it will remain in force unless and until I notify Maria's Oil in writing that said service is to be canceled. Such cancellation shall take place within 30 days of said notice.

I agree to pay for all oil delivered under this agreement.

If my payment is to be made by cash or check, I agree to make payment within seven (7) days of delivery or acknowledge that I will be charged and additional .25% of the cost of each gallon of oil delivered. Any check returned for non-payment or for insufficient funds will incur a fee of \$25.00 plus any late fee that applies herein.

If my payment is to be made by credit card, I agree to reimburse Maria's Oil the cost of processing the payment through my credit card company. If my credit card is rejected, then I agree to make payment under the terms stated above for payments made by cash or check.

I acknowledge that all oil deliveries will be made if my previous balance has been paid in full. I further acknowledge that I will be charged a FINANCE CHARGE of 1.5% per month (19.56% annually), after 30 days, on any amounts owed to Maria's Oil for any oil delivered, services rendered, or other materials furnished to me. I acknowledge that I will be responsible for any and all costs associated with the collection of monies from me for any service, oil or other materials furnished to me, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

I agree to hold Maria's Oil harmless for any incidents on my property as a result of my failure to

inform the com	pany the full circ	numstances regarding my equipment.
Signed this	day of	, 20
I,		, agent for Maria's Oil acknowledge that I have furnished to
the above name	ed individuals a c	, agent for Maria's Oil acknowledge that I have furnished to opy of this Service Authorization Form.
		Date: